Pettaugh Parish Council

Asset Register 2018/19 - 31 March 2019

Description

Village Sign
(A1120/Ipswich Way)
Notice Board
(A1120/1pswich Way)
Dog Bin

(Debenham Way)
Dog Bin

(Ipswich Way)

Dog Bin

(Church Road)

Vehicle Activated Sign
(Ipswich Way/Debenham Way)

VAS Brackets
(Ipswich Way/Debenham Way)

Various Books
(Unknown)

PC, Scanner & Drive
(Former Clerk)

Personal Computer
(Parish Clerk)

Checked

Not
Checked

N/A

Not
Checked

Not
Checked

Not
Checked

Not
Checked

Not
Checked

N/A

N/A

Not
Checked

Date

Pre
2017/18

Pre
2017/18

Jul
2007

Jul
2007

Jul
2007
28 Apr
2015

11 May
2016

Pre
2017/18

17 May
2013

10 Mar
2017

1,000

300

89

89

89

2,875

50

30

360

417

Restated

1,000

300

89

89

89

2,875

50

30

360

417

Addition

Disposal

300

30

360

Date

31 Mar
2019

31 Mar
2019

31 Mar
2019

Insurance

Specified
Inclusion
Specified
Inclusion
Specified
Inclusion
Specified
Inclusion
Specified
Inclusion
Specified
Inclusion
Specified
Inclusion

N/A

Specified
Inclusion

N/K

1,000

89

89

89

2,875

50

417



Red Telephone Box Not Pre 0 1 Specified 1
(A1120/Ipswich Way) Checked 2017/18 Exclusion

5,299 5,300 0 690 4,610



